
RED WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Petalo Tinto 12% ABV 5.50 5.90 8.00 22.50

Reserve M Merlot 13.5% ABV 6.70 7.40 9.80 28.50

Valcheta Malbec 13% ABV 7.80 8.50 11.50 32.50

WHITE WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Petalo Blanco 11% ABV 5.50 5.90 8.00 22.50
Frunza Pinot Grigio 12% ABV 6.70 7.40 9.80 28.50

Clef d’Argent Sauvignon Blanc 11% ABV 7.80 8.50 11.50 32.50

ROSÉ WINE 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Maison Sabadie 12% ABV 6.20 6.80 9.00 26.50

SPARKLING Bottle

Prosecco Spumante Adalina 11% ABV 32.00

Dericbourg Cuvée de Reserve Champagne 12% ABV 59.50

DRAUGHT Half Pint

Pravha 5% ABV 3.50 6.40

Madri Excepcional 4% ABV 3.50 6.40

Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5% ABV  3.90 6.80

Aspall Cyder 4.5% ABV 3.20 5.50

BOTTLED BEER AND CANS
Neck Oil 4.3% ABV / 330ml 5.80

Red Stripe 4.7% ABV / 440ml 5.00

Asahi 5% ABV / 330ml 5.00

Lost & Grounded Keller Pils 4.8% ABV / 440ml 6.00

Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA / Alcohol Free / 0.3% ABV / 330ml 5.50

Lucky Saint / Alcohol Free / 0.5% ABV / 330ml 5.50

BOTTLED CIDER AND SELTZERS
Rekorderlig Passionfruit 4.5% ABV / 500ml 6.20

Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime 4% ABV / 500ml 6.20

LuvJus 
(Pineapple, Mint, Jasmine, Korean Ginseng, Vodka /
Raspberry, Cucumber, Lime, Korean Ginseng, Gin) 4.8% ABV / 330ml

5.00

White Claw (Black Cherry / Natural Lime) 4.5% ABV / 330ml 5.00

DRINKS AND SNACKS

RICH MIX MEMBERS GET 20% OFF



HOUSE SPIRITS 25ml 50ml

add mixer 2.00 4.50 7.00

PREMIUM SPIRITS 25ml 50ml

add mixer 2.00 6.00 8.50

SOFT DRINKS Small Medium Large Sharing

Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, 
Sprite Zero, Sunkist Orange, Vimto

3.50 4.00 4.60 5.20

Bottled Water (still or sparkling) 2.30

Lemony Lemonade, Gingerella,
Karma Cola, Karma Cola Sugar Free   	

3.20

Nuisance Sparkling Botanicals (Rhubarb & Ginger /
Mint, Chilli & Cucumber / Pink Grapefruit & Basil)

3.20

Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade, Sparkling Elderflower 3.20

Pip Organic Kids Carton 2.80

Red Bull (Original / Sugar Free / Watermelon / Tropical) 3.50

COMBO DEALS Medium Large

Pop & Popcorn – popcorn and any soft drink 8.50 10.00

Pint & Popcorn – popcorn and any beer 10.50 11.50

Pinot & Popcorn – popcorn and any wine (excl. sparkling) 10.50 11.50

Kids’ Combo (under-14s) small soft drink and small popcorn 
or Rich Mix Sweets

2.80

POPCORN Small Medium Large

Sweet, Salted or Mixed 4.70 5.00 5.80

DRINKS AND SNACKS

RICH MIX MEMBERS GET 20% OFF



3.80

3.80
4.30

3.00

5.00

5.00

2.80

3.50

3.50

1.90

2.20

2.60

2.70

2.70

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

3.20

3.00

3.00

2.30

DRINKS AND SNACKS
SNACKS & ICE CREAM
Rich Mix Sweets

Jealous Sweets

Hackney Gelato (ask for flavous)

Tony’s Chocolonely (ask for flavours)

Doisy and Dam Ballers

Doisy and Dam Peanuts

Mr Filbert’s Chilli and Lime Peanuts

Love Raw Chocolate Peanut Butter Cup 

Love Raw Cream Wafer

Fairfields Farm Crisps (ask for flavours)

TEA/COFFEE
Espresso

Americano

Macchiato

Cortado

Flat White

Latte

Cappuccino

Iced Coffee

Mocha

Chai

Hot Chocolate 

Breakfast Tea

Earl Grey, Green Tea, Fruit Tea 2.30

RICH MIX MEMBERS GET 20% OFF



HOT FOOD

Please ask a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements.

RICH MIX MEMBERS GET 20% OFF

V - VEGETARIAN     VE – VEGAN     GF – GLUTEN FREE     H – HALAL

Chicken Tikka Wrap  (H) 8.50

Succulent chicken pieces tenderly cooked in spices. Served in a wrap with salad. 
GF option available.

Masala Chips Wrap  (VE) 6.50

A new take on the chip butty. GF option available.

Pakora Wrap (VE) 7.00

Mixing the traditional with the new. Served in a wrap with salad. GF option available.

Samosa Chaat  (V) 6.50

Traditional street food. Tangy and flavoursome.

Pakora Chaat  (VE, GF) 6.50

Traditional street food. Crispy and delicious.

Chicken Popcorn  (H) 6.00

Bite-sized pieces of chicken in crunchy batter.

Aloo Samosa  (V/VE) 5.50

Two spiced potato samosas served with tamarind (VE) or mint yogurt (V) sauce.

Chicken & Sweetcorn Samosa  (H) 5.50

Two chicken and sweetcorn samosas served with tamarind  or mint yogurt sauce.

Pakora  (GF) 4.00

Four pakora served with your choice of tamarind (VE) or mint yogurt (V) sauce.

Masala Chips  (VE, GF) 6.00

Chips, but not as you know them! Spicy, flavourful, delicious.

Spicy Okra Fries  (VE, GF) 6.50

Okra in crisp batter, dusted with chilli powder and salt.

Sharing Plate (V/VE) 11.50

Two samosas, two pakora and masala chips, served with tamarind (VE) or mint yogurt (V) sauce.

CAKES
School Cake 4.50

Choose from original or chocolate. Can be served with or without custard.




