DRINKS AND SNACKS

RED WINE	125 ml	175 ml	250ml	Bottle
Petalo Tinto 12% ABV	5.50	5.90	8.00	22.50
Reserve M Merlot 13.5% ABV	6.70	7.40	9.80	28.50
Valcheta Malbec 13% ABV	7.80	8.50	11.50	32.50
WHITE WINE	125ml	175 ml	250ml	Bottle
Petalo Blanco 11% ABV	5.50	5.90	8.00	22.50
Frunza Pinot Grigio 12% ABV	6.70	7.40	9.80	28.50
Clef d'Argent Sauvignon Blanc 11% ABV	7.80	8.50	11.50	32.50
ROSÉ WINE	125 ml	175 ml	250ml	Bottle
Maison Sabadie 12% ABV	6.20	6.80	9.00	26.50
SPARKLING				Bottle
Prosecco Spumante Adalina 11% ABV				32.00
Dericbourg Cuvée de Reserve Champagne 12% ABV				59.50
DRAUGHT			Half	Pint
Pravha 5% ABV			3.50	6.40
Madri Excepcional 4% ABV			3.50	6.40
Atlantic Pale Ale 4.5% ABV			3.90	6.80
Aspall Cyder 4.5% ABV			3.20	5.50
BOTTLED BEER AND CANS				
Neck Oil 4.3% ABV / 330ml				5.80
Red Stripe 4.7% ABV / 440ml				5.00
Asahi 5% ABV / 330ml				5.00
Lost & Grounded Keller Pils 4.8% ABV / 440ml				6.00
Beavertown Lazer Crush IPA / Alcohol Free / 0.3% ABV / 330ml				5.50
Lucky Saint / Alcohol Free / 0.5% ABV / 330ml				5.50
BOTTLED CIDER AND SELTZERS				
Rekorderlig Passionfruit 4.5% ABV / 500ml				6.20
Rekorderlig Strawberry-Lime 4% ABV / 500ml				6.20
LuvJus				5.00
(Pineapple, Mint, Jasmine, Korean Ginseng, Vodka / Raspberry, Cucumber, Lime, Korean Ginseng, Gin) 4.8% ABV / 330ml				
White Claw (Black Cherry / Natural Lime) 4.5% ABV / 330ml				5.00

RICH MIX MEMBERS GET 20% OFF

DRINKS AND SNACKS

HOUSE SPIRITS	25 ml	50 ml
add mixer 2.00	4.50	7.00
PREMIUM SPIRITS	25 ml	50ml
add mixer 2.00		8.50

SOFT DRINKS	Small	Medium	Large	Sharing
Coke, Diet Coke, Coke Zero, Sprite Zero, Sunkist Orange, Vimto	3.50	4.00	4.60	5.20
Bottled Water (still or sparkling)				2.30
Lemony Lemonade, Gingerella, Karma Cola, Karma Cola Sugar Free				3.20
Nuisance Sparkling Botanicals (Rhubarb & Ginger) Mint, Chilli & Cucumber / Pink Grapefruit & Basil)	/			3.20
Belvoir Raspberry Lemonade, Sparkling Elder	flower			3.20
Pip Organic Kids Carton				2.80
Red Bull (Original / Sugar Free / Watermelon / Tropical)				3.50

COMBO DEALS	Medium	Large
Pop & Popcorn – popcorn and any soft drink	8.50	10.00
Pint & Popcorn – popcorn and any beer	10.50	11.50
Pinot & Popcorn – popcorn and any wine (excl. sparkling)	10.50	11.50
Kids' Combo (under-14s) small soft drink and small popcorn or Rich Mix Sweets		2.80

POPCORN	Small	Medium	Large
Sweet, Salted or Mixed	4.70	5.00	5.80

DRINKS AND SNACKS

SNACKS & ICE CREAM

Rich Mix Sweets	3.80
Jealous Sweets	3.80
Hackney Gelato (ask for flavous)	4.30
Tony's Chocolonely (ask for flavours)	3.00
Doisy and Dam Ballers	5.00
Doisy and Dam Peanuts	5.00
Mr Filbert's Chilli and Lime Peanuts	2.80
Love Raw Chocolate Peanut Butter Cup	3.50
Love Raw Cream Wafer	3.50
Fairfields Farm Crisps (ask for flavours)	1.90

TEA/COFFEE

Espresso	2.20
Americano	2.60
Macchiato	2.70
Cortado	2.70
Flat White	2.80
Latte	2.80
Cappuccino	2.80
Iced Coffee	2.80
Mocha	3.20
Chai	3.00
Hot Chocolate	3.00
Breakfast Tea	2.30
Earl Grey, Green Tea, Fruit Tea	2.30

HOT FOOD

Chicken Tikka Wrap (H) Succulent chicken pieces tenderly cooked in spices. Served in a wrap with salad. GF option available.	8.50
Masala Chips Wrap (VE) A new take on the chip butty. GF option available.	6.50
Pakora Wrap (VE) Mixing the traditional with the new. Served in a wrap with salad. GF option available.	7.00
Samosa Chaat (V) Traditional street food. Tangy and flavoursome.	6.50
Pakora Chaat (VE, GF) Traditional street food. Crispy and delicious.	6.50
Chicken Popcorn (H) Bite-sized pieces of chicken in crunchy batter.	6.00
Aloo Samosa (V/VE) Two spiced potato samosas served with tamarind (VE) or mint yogurt (V) sauce.	5.50
Chicken & Sweetcorn Samosa (H) Two chicken and sweetcorn samosas served with tamarind or mint yogurt sauce.	5.50
Pakora (GF) Four pakora served with your choice of tamarind (VE) or mint yogurt (V) sauce.	4.00
Masala Chips (VE, GF) Chips, but not as you know them! Spicy, flavourful, delicious.	6.00
Spicy Okra Fries (VE, GF) Okra in crisp batter, dusted with chilli powder and salt.	6.50
Sharing Plate (V/VE) Two samosas, two pakora and masala chips, served with tamarind (VE) or mint yogurt (V) sauce.	11.50



School Cake	4.50
Choose from original or chocolate. Can be served with or without custard.	

RICH MIX MEMBERS GET 20% OFF

Please ask a member of staff if you have any dietary requirements.



